Panduct® Type NNC Wiring Duct is made from halogen-free material*
that will not emit corrosive or harmful toxic gases when burned, and
withstands higher continuous-use temperatures than PVC.
NNC wiring duct is used to route, protect, and manage wires near
sensitive electronic equipment and in environments where heat
resistance or public safety is a concern.
NNC wiring duct is available in fourteen metric profile sizes from
25.0mm (1.00") x 25.0mm (1.00") to 100.0mm (4.00") x 100.0mm

24.6 (0.97)
37.1 (1.46)
37.1 (1.46)
37.1 (1.46)
Duct Nominal
SizeDuct and Cover*
Part Numbers
25 x 25
25 x 37
NNC25X25LG2
NNC25X37LG2
23.6 (0.93)
35.8 (1.41)
*For White, substitute LG (Light Gray) with WH. For example: NNC25X50WH2.
**Order number of meters required in multiples of standard carton quantities. Duct base and cover packaged together in 2m lengths.
25 x 50 NNC25X50LG2 47.8 (1.88)
25 x 75 NNC25X75LG2 72.4 (2.85)
37 x 37 NNC37X37LG2 35.8 (1.41)
37 x 50NNC37X50LG2 47.8 (1.88)
37 x 75 NNC37X75LG2 72.4 (2.85)
13.6 (0.54)
24.6 (0.97)
34.8 (1.37)
57.6 (2.27)

1.50 x 1.50
1.50 x 2.00
1.50 x 3.00
2.00 x 2.00
A B D
20.3 (0.80)
33.0 (1.30)
45.5 (1.79)
70.6 (2.78)
33.0 (1.30)
45.5 (1.79)
70.6 (2.78)
H
49.5 (1.95) 47.8 (1.88) 34.8 (1.37) 45.5 (1.79)
10 50 x 75NNC50X75LG2 2.00 x 3.00 49.5 (1.95) 72.4 (2.85) 57.6 (2.27) 70.6 (2.78)
10 50 x 100 NNC50X100LG2 2.00 x 4.00 49.5 (1.95) 97.8 (3.85) 81.0 (3.19) 95.5 (3.76)
10 75 x 75 NNC75X75LG2 3.00 x 3.00 74.7 (2.94) 72.4 (2.85) 57.6 (2.27) 70.6 (2.78)
10 100 x 50 NNC100X50LG2 4.00 x 2.00 99.6 (3.92) 47.8 (1.88) 34.8 (1.37) 45.5 (1.79)
10 100 x 75 NNC100X75LG2 4.00 x 3.00 99.6 (3.92) 72.4 (2.85) 57.6 (2.27) 70.6 (2.78)
10 100 x 100 NNC100X100LG2 4.00 x 4.00 99.6 (3.92) 97.8 (3.85) 81.0 (3.19) 95.5 (3.76)
25.0
(.98)
TYPE
10.0

• Material: Halogen-free modified PPO
• Simply install the divider wall base when mounting the duct and
snap the divider wall onto mounting base, DB-C
Part Number
For Nominal
Duct Height
(mm)
Length
(m)
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
NNC50DWH2 50 2 2 40
NNC75DWH2 75 2 2 40
WORLDWIDE SUBSIDIARIES AND SALES OFFICES
For a copy of Panduit product warranties, log on to www.panduit.com/warranty
©2013 Panduit Corp.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.